
Date Day Race Location Start High Tide Low Tide
8-Feb Sun PHRF Frostbite Series Race ICW/SAYC 13:00 13:02 19:18

22-Feb Sun PHRF Frostbite Series Race ICW/SAYC 13:00 11:56 18:05
7-Mar Sat SASS Spring Forward Regatta ICW/SAYC 13:00 12:38 18:39

15-Mar Sun PHRF Frostbite Series Race ICW/SAYC 13:00 18:57 12:53
21-Mar Sat RS Aero Regatta FCSA 12:44 18:45
22-Mar Sun RS Aero Regatta FCSA 11:53 17:49
28-Mar Sat PHRF Frostbite Series Race ICW 13:00 18:09 11:56
1-Apr Wed PHRF Spring Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 21:15 14:57
4-Apr Sat Bunny Bowl (New 2026) ICW/SAYC 13:00 10:52 16:44

11-Apr Sat Race Week FCSA 16:32 10:26
12-Apr Sun Race Week FCSA 17:31 11:17
15-Apr Wed Race Week FCSA 19:56 13:37
18-Apr Sat Race Week FCSA 9:58 15:32
19-Apr Sun Race Week FCSA 10:49 16:40
25-Apr Sat Lipton Cup HRYC 16:51 10:34
26-Apr Sun Lipton Cup HRYC 17:50 11:27
29-Apr Wed PHRF Spring Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 20:07 13:33
3-May Sun Monkey's Uncle ICW/SAYC 13:00 10:26 15:35
9-May Sat Wendy Thomson Memorial STA/SAYC 13:00 14:54 20:59

13-May Wed PHRF Spring Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 18:39 12:10
27-May Wed PHRF Spring Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 18:58 12:25
10-Jun Wed PHRF Spring Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 17:13 23:28
14-Jun Sun Compass Rose STA/SAYC 13:00 8:21 14:17

20-Jun to 28-Jun Sat-Sun ABACO RACE WEEK Bahamas n/a n/a
8-Jul Wed PHRF Summer Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 15:43 22:04

12-Jul Sun Liberty Cup STA/SAYC 13:00 7:07 13:03
15-Jul Wed PHRF Summer Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 22:56 15:55
29-Jul Wed PHRF Summer Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 21:30 14:58
1-Aug Sat Bikini Race ICW/SAYC 13:00 11:15 17:05

12-Aug Wed PHRF Summer Series ICW/SAYC 18:00 21:13 14:46
16-Aug Sun Race of the Century STA/SAYC 13:00 12:05 18:14
26-Aug Wed PHRF Summer Series ICW/STA 18:00 20:17 13:50

3-Sept to 5-Sept Sat Starlight Regatta & Awards 15:00) at SAYC HRYC/SAYC 15:00 N/A N/A
6-Sep Sun Meehan Memorial STA/SAYC 13:00 17:19 10:37
9-Sep Wed PHRF Fall Series ICW/SAYC 17:30 20:03 13:39

23-Sep Wed PHRF Fall Series ICW/SAYC 17:30 19:01 12:35
26-Sep Sat Full Moon STA/SAYC 18:00 8:49 14:57
7-Oct Wed PHRF Fall Series ICW/SAYC 17:30 18:54 12:32

14-Oct Wed PHRF Fall Series ICW/SAYC 17:30 11:39 18:03
21-Oct Wed PHRF Fall Series ICW/SAYC 17:30 17:34 23:43
8-Nov Sun Commodore's cup STA/SAYC 13:00 19:43 13:48

15-Nov Sun Turkey Bowl (11:00) Friendsgiving (14:00) ICW/SAYC 11:00 12:14 18:56
21-Nov Sat Year end awards SAYC 17:00 18:24 12:23

SAYC = St. Augustine Yacht Clubhouse
ICW = Inshore Tolomato River
STA = Offshore St. Augustine
FCSA - First coast Sailing association event
HRYC - Halifax River Yacht Club

St. Augustine Yacht Club
2026 PHRF Race Schedule


